
Bhagat ki Kothi - Pune Express/11089 - Exp - CR 
NVS/Navsari to PUNE/Pune Junction 

7h 12m - 366 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 12:20 1 1 0 77 229 NWR
2 LUNI Luni Junction 12:42 12:45 3m 2 1 28 123 113 NWR
3 PMY Pali Marwar 13:05 13:10 5m 1 1 69 46 NWR
4 MJ Marwar Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 1 1 100 88 269 NWR
5 RANI Rani 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 152 68 283 NWR
6 FA Falna 14:45 14:47 2m 1 1 167 69 283 NWR
7 JWB Jawai Bandh 15:01 15:03 2m 0 1 183 80 291 NWR
8 ABR Abu Road 16:05 16:15 10m 2 1 265 59 262 NWR
9 PNU Palanpur Junction 17:08 17:10 2m 1 1 318 67 231 WR
10 MSH Mahesana Junction 18:08 18:10 2m 2 1 383 41 93 WR
11 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 4 1 451 49 52 WR
12 ND Nadiad Junction 20:56 20:58 2m 1 1 497 75 37 WR
13 ANND Anand Junction 21:13 21:15 2m 4 1 516 51 40 WR
14 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:57 22:02 5m 1 1 551 83 36 WR
15 BH Bharuch Junction 22:53 22:55 2m 4 1 622 63 18 WR
16 ST Surat 23:51 23:56 5m 3 1 681 71 59 WR
17 NVS Navsari 00:21 00:23 2m 2 2 710 56 12 WR
18 BL Valsad 01:05 01:08 3m 3 2 750 78 14 WR
19 VAPI Vapi 01:28 01:30 2m 2 2 776 79 27 WR
20 DRD Dahanu Road 02:07 02:09 2m 2 2 824 61 12 WR
21 BSR Vasai Road 03:20 03:25 5m 7 2 897 50 7 WR
22 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 03:58 04:00 2m 3 2 924 21 24 CR
23 KYN Kalyan Junction 04:42 04:45 3m 6 2 938 65 9 CR
24 KJT Karjat Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 1 2 985 35 52 CR
25 LNL Lonavla 06:18 06:20 2m 1 2 1013 85 623 CR
26 SVJR Shivajinagar 07:03 07:05 2m 2 2 1074 5 550 CR
27 PUNE Pune Junction 07:35 3 2 1076 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 16 2024 (17:57)

Jul 16 2024 (17:57)

1

1


